

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19132/2006

RPJ MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. SAXENA, OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Bhardwaj, Adv., Mr. Yashwant Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1.12.2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

COURT MASTER