

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19132/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27.10.2006 in Co.Appeal 1239/2006 arising against orders dt. 20.9.2006, 05/07/2006 and 11.10.2006 in Civil Misc.Co.Appln. ../2006 in Misc. Co.Appln .No.

4/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RPJ MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. SAXENA, OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv
Mr. B.L. Wali, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rabindra Singh ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.
List on a non-miscellaneous day. Permission to file additional documents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

